11213463	
170026	
\$40.00	

6-05 11:54am From-QUALCOMM AF-210A	858-845-2550	T-075	P.002/009	F-916
1 ATM 1 1 10-1012WD		U.S. I Paten	Department of Co	ommerc
PECOPDATE	ON FORM COVER OF THE	* *****	PATENT	· Ollice
	ON FORM COVER SHEET ATENTS ONLY			
	·	ese Basine b		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please re-	cord the attached original document(s) or	ney Docket N copy(ies),	40":020197	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Assignment			
Document ID No.	Change of Name			
Correction of PTO Error	☐ License ☐ Merger			
Reel No. Frame No.	Security Agreement			
Corrective Document	Other:			
Reel No. Frame No.				
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names are attache	ed .		
NAME			UTION DATE	,
1 Changed Themal Complement	N		ear (MMDDY	
1. Sharad Deepak Sambhwani	10	/25/2005	·	,
2. Dhananjay Ashok Gore	10	/25/2005		
3. Avneesh Agrawal	10	/26/2005		
4. Arak Sutivong		/31/2005		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names are attach	ed		
Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated A Delaware Corporation				
Address (Street number and name): 5775 Morehouse	m. I _			
Address (City, State, Zip Code); San Diego, Califo	Drive 			
Correspondent Name and Address	STIRE 92121-1/14			
Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated	Telephona i	Varmhar, (94	58) 658-5787	
Attn: Patent Department	Facsimile:		58) 658-5787 58) 658-2502	
Address: 5775 Morehouse Drive	T 17 TV 1444	(0.	10) UJO=ZJUZ	
Address: San Diego, California 92121-1714				
Pages (Enter the total number of pages of the attached co	nveyance document including any att	achments)		
_ rotar number or pages:				
Application Nu-	mber(s) or Patent Number(s)			
If this document is being filed together with a new app. Patent Application Number(s):	neation, the execution date of the ap	pplication is:	<u> </u>	
1. 11/213,463	Patent Number(s):			
2.	2.			
3.	3.			
<u>4</u>	4.			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)				-
(Enter only if a U.S. Application Number has not been ass	igned)			
1. PCT/ 2. PCT/	3. PCT/			
Number of Properties (Enter the total number of properti	4. PCT/			
Total number of properties:	es involved)			_
	rties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$			_
Method of Payment: D Enclosed Deposit Accoun-	t '			
 (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fe 	· ·cs can be charged to the account A .	funlicate of th	his shoot is see	.1
for fee processing)	AT TIME SOUTH A COUNTY A	aupricate or u	ns sneet is enc	:105CQ
Deposit Account Nu	mber: 17-0026			
Authorization to char	rge additional fees: XYes Do			
Statement and Signature	-			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document. Charges to deposit acco	g information is true and correct ar unt are authorized, as indicated her	id any attact rein.	aed copy is a t	rue
Date: /2-14-05	<u>.</u>	4		
Name: Dmitry R. Milikovsky & Reg. No. 41,999	Signature:	- 1 Hans	-	
Phone No.858-845-0130	Signatule:	1 1100		
FOR O	FFICE USE ONLY			

Page 1 of <u>1</u>

Dec-16-05 11:55am From-QUALCOMM AF-210A LOIGHT LID-101AC

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION

	PATENTS ONLY
	Attorney Docket No.: 050187
ENTER AD	DITIONAL CONVEYING PARTIES:
NAME 5. Alexei Gorokhov 6.	EXECUTION DATE Month, Day, Year (MMDDYYYY) 11/3/2005
7.	
8.	
9. 10.	
11.	
12. 13.	
14.	
15,	
16. 17.	
18.	
19.	
20.	
Enter additional Receiving Party(ies):	
Name:	
Address (Street number and name): Address (City, State, Zip Code):	
Name:	
Address (Street number and name): Address (City, State, Zip Code):	
Applicatio	on Number(s) or Patent Number(s)
Patent Application Number(s):	Patent Number(s);
5.	5.
6.	6.
7. 8.	7.
o. 9.	8.
	[**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 050187

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that we Sharad Deepak Sambhwani, a citizen of India having a place of residence at 6610 Hollycrest Court, San Diego, California 92121, and Dhananjay Ashok Gore, a citizen of India having a place of residence at 8465 Regents Road #436, San Diego, California 92122, and Avneesh Agrawal, a citizen of the United States of America having a place of residence at 7891 Doug Hill, San Diego, California 92127, and Arak Sutivong, a citizen of Thailand having a place of residence at 12 Soi Prasatsuk, Yen-A-Kat Road, Bangkok, Thailand 10120, and Alexei Gorokhov, a citizen of France having a place of residence at 12543 El Camino Real, San Diego, California 92130; have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the whole right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to:

SDMA FOR WCDMA

by us devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 26, 2005, as Serial No. 11/213,463 including, without limitation, all provisional patent applications, including Serial No. 60/702,018, filed July 22, 2005, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that we have full right to do so, and agree that we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 050187

do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this 25 day of October 2005. Sharad Deepak Sambhwani Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2005. Dhananjay Ashok Gore Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of ______, 2005. Avneesh Agrawal Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2005. Arak Sutivong Done at San Diego, California this _____ day of _____, 2005. Alexei Gorokhov

do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Sharad Deepak Sambhwani
Done at San Diego, California this 2	day of	0 d · , 2005.
		Dhanayia Ashok Gore
Dan at Car Diaga Colifornia this	dan a f	2005
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2003.
		Avneesh Agrawal
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Arak Sutivong
		Taux Danyong
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Alexei Gorokhov

do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Sharad Deepak Sambhwani
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
	<u> </u>	Dhananjay Ashok Gore
Done at San Diego, California this 2	Λ	^ 0
•	HV no.	Avneesh Agrawal
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Arak Sutivong
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
		Alexei Gorokhov

do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this _	day of	, 2005.
Dong at San Diago, California this		Sharad Deepak Sambhwani
Done at San Diego, California this _	day of	, 2005.
		Dhananjay Ashok Gore
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2005.
	A	Avneesh Agrawal
Done at San Diego, California this _		
	_ Auh	- S.t. Arak Sutivong
Done at San Diego, California this		J
Done at San Diego, California this	uay o <u>i</u>	, 2005.
	Δ	Alexei Gorokhov

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 050187

do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2005.
-	Sharad Deepak Sambhwani
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2005.
-	Dhananjay Ashok Gore
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2005.
-	Avneesh Agrawal
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2005.
<i>,</i>	Arak Sutivong
Done at San Diego, California this	3 day of <u>Naxmeer</u> , 2005.
-	Alexei Gorokhov